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GMENTO U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Funding Matrix Dashboard

Grantee = SPARTANBURG COUNTY, SC
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Funding by Program
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Program Area Encumbered but Unspent by

Drawn Grantee
CDBG $2,238,999.69 $704,824.20
HOME $133,078.74 $1,299,514.63
CDBG-R $336,533.49 $11,853.51
HPRP $529,758.82 $2,993.18

Unencumbered by Grantee

$1,053,497.11
$498,092.25
$0.00

$0.00
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CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts disblaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.




